
NMADA Board of Directors—2021-2022 
 

Position/Office Name Cell #  School Address/email Term 
President Larry Chavez, Sr. 505.301.6756 Rio Rancho 

District 
500 Laser Rd.   Rio Rancho, NM   87124  
Hounds82@outlook.com  

20-21 
21-22 

VP—President Elect 
NMADA/NIAAA Awards 

LeeAnn Moores 505.681.7504 La Cueva HS 7801 Wilshire NE  ABQ, NM   87122    
moores_l@aps.edu  

20-21 
21-22 

Secretary/Treasurer Robbie Robinson 575.390.8648 Eunice PO Box 129   Eunice, NM  88231 
rrobinson@eunice.org 

21-22 
22-23 

Past President Vacant     

NMADA Executive Director  
 

Tammy Richards 575.740.0409 NMAA    
Assistant Director 

200 Silent Spring Dr. NE Rio Rancho, 87124  
tammy@nmact.org  

20-21 
21-22 

NIAAA—Coordinator, Liaison, 
Testing 

Ann Stewart 505.470.7367 Los Alamos HS 1300 Diamond Dr. Los Alamos, NM  87544 
a.stewart@laschools.net  

20-21 
21-22 

Webmaster/Communications Scott Evans 505.218.4128 Retired 8608 New Hampton Rd. NE ABQ  87111 
skeabq@msn.com  

20-21 
21-22 

A/2A/3A North Willie Owens 505.350.7217 Sandia Prep HS 532 Osuna Rd NE      Albuquerque, NM  87113 
wowens@sandiaprep.org  

21-22   
22-23 

A/2A/3A South Nelson Diaz 575.313.4971 Cobre HS 1111 W. Central Ave.  Bayard, NM  88023 
ndiaz@cobre.k12.nm.us  

21-22 
22-23 

4/5A North Ben Tensay 505.608.4201 Bloomfield HS 520 N. 1st St.  Bloomfield, NM   87413 
btensay@bsin.k12.nm.us  

21-22 
22-23 

4/5A South Cooper Henderson 575.308.9440 Artesia HS 1006 W Richardson    Artesia, NM   88210     
chenderson@bulldogs.org 

20-21 
21-22 

Middle School Daren Jones 505.470.9120 Los Alamos MS #1 Hawk Dr.  Los Alamos, NM  87544   
daren.jones@laschools.net  

20-21 
21-22 

Retired Larry Waters 505.221.2144 NIAAA Rep/ 
Retired 

Member 

8204 Loma del Norte NE   ABQ  87109  
ljh2os@aol.com  

20-21 
21-22 
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